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WAUIARNUATY LY 9viad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu
BRUIUUSNNS9UN W

< o Uiy aﬁu'njl,l,wuaﬁﬁuaz IUUINITUART 37U
AYIN19

UYARINT 8,912,980 2,003,510 2,834,940 13,751,430
Wuiau (Hhen1swied) 2,850,320 0 0 2,850,320
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 6,062,660 2,003,510 2,834,940 10,901,110

JUANTIUIY 3,578,800 275,000 1,491,000 5,344,800
ANROULNIU 1,353,800 75,000 235,000 1,663,800
Aldany 1,690,000 135,000 266,000 2,091,000
A13ER) 535,000 55,000 140,000 730,000
GRERGRENTIEGT 0 10,000 850,000 860,000

AU 1,548,200 113,500 54,500 1,716,200
GREPRGIV] 1,548,200 113,500 54,500 1,716,200

39U 14,039,980 2,392,010 4,380,440 20,812,430
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9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

HAU9IUNISINEIANEIUNTY TY

U udesnunedie

U . .
WALIDULLASITIU 374
DARNY
JUANTIUIY 200,000 200,000
ANNBULNU 20,000 20,000
Aldany 130,000 130,000
YA 50,000 50,000
UAMU 8,000 8,000
AATouet 8,000 8,000

ety 208,000 208,000



LRUTUNTTANEN
@ Y uuinsmluien
Aun1sAnE

WYAAINS 1,730,100
WuLaeu (Hheusean) 1,730,100

JUANTIUIY 1,364,600
ANNBULNU 0
A ldane 1,294,600
A JE0 70,000
GRGRA NI 0

UALY 215,000
GRGEHLI 15,000
AR LAz AINaa 200,000

JULTUYANUY 0
Wuganiu 0

EXEY 3,309,700

S1YAIYAIUINUBAZIUTIYINY
WAUNARIUATY lUITad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

NUITAUNBUIBLTEY

uazUszaudnun e
5,703,020 7,433,120
5,703,020 7,433,120
4,401,450 5,766,050
15,000 15,000
1,330,900 2,625,500
2,911,550 2,981,550
144,000 144,000
0 215,000
0 15,000
0 200,000
4,600,000 4,600,000
4,600,000 4,600,000
14,704,470 18,014,170
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9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

WHUITUEISITUEY
@ Ny uuimsmidiies  auuinmsassuEy
NUAISITUHY WAZITUASISUEVAY
UYAAINT 2,758,500 0
WuLaeu (Hheusean) 2,758,500 0
UATIUNIY 979,800 65,000
ANNBULNU 129,800 0
A ldane 630,000 65,000
AinYan 220,000 0
VAU 22,600 0
GREPRGIT] 22,600 0
UUYANYU 0 300,000
RugnnyuU 0 300,000

3734 3,760,900 365,000

EIPEY

2,758,500
2,758,500
1,044,800
129,800
695,000
220,000
22,600
22,600
300,000
300,000

4,125,900
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U uUsusna lune?

S o )
NUHIANEIATIEN
JUYARINT 1,479,420
Wudiou (hedsedn) 1,479,420
UATUIY 298,800
ANNBULNU 148,800
A laee 110,000
A JE0 40,000
URUYANYUY 30,000
Wugnnyuy 30,000

EXLEY 1,808,220

S1YAIYAIUINUBAZIUTIYINY

WAUIARNUATY LY 9viad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

UEIHANITHIAY

wazdIANEIATIZH
0
0
100,000
0
100,000
0
0
0

100,000

EIPEY

1,479,420
1,479,420
398,800
148,800
210,000
40,000
30,000
30,000

1,908,220
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91U
U

JUANTILGY
A laoy
GRPGT)
Aas1sUlne
UAMU
ATAURaTAINDasng

EIEY

ulnArauu

525,000
0
385,000
140,000
0
0

525,000
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WAUIARNUATY LY 9viad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

NuUMInVEyacay
UFIUEITITUL . 394
uazdslf)na

20,000 540,000 1,085,000

0 160,000 160,000

20,000 380,000 785,000

0 0 140,000

200,000 200,000 400,000

200,000 200,000 400,000

220,000 740,000 1,485,000
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U

JUANLTUY
A lrany
JULTUYANYU

Kuganyu

91U

ERE

NN HIGEE I
AuUAINDULD

YUYY
210,000
210,000

20,000
20,000

230,000
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1YY ATNUITULLASIUINY I8

WAUIARNUATY LY 9viad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

374

210,000
210,000
20,000
20,000

230,000
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U

JUANLTUY
A lrany
JULTUYANYU

Kuganyu

91U

ERE

UNNILLAL

UUNUINIT

60,000
60,000
0
0

60,000

S1YAIYAIUINUBAZIUTIYINY
WAUNARIUATY lUITad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

. $IUAYINITIIUAY
SUANFUINUTTIN o .
v wazddIuN15viag
Ny §
77
450,000 50,000
450,000 50,000
10,000 0
10,000 0
460,000 50,000

3734

560,000
560,000
10,000
10,000

570,000
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LLNuﬂﬂuQﬁﬁﬂ‘WﬂiiﬂJLLﬂSﬂﬁiIﬂﬁﬁ

91U
U

UYAAINT
WuLeou (ledsedn)
JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
GRPGT)
NIENI
GREPRGIT]
AR ULazAINana

Rkl

uUIMIMa luine?
NUAEINNTTULAL

n15lesn
2,093,640
2,093,640
557,600
112,600
250,000
195,000
50,000
0
50,000

2,701,240

S1YAIYAIUINUBAZIUTIYINY

WAUIARNUATY LY 9viad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

UNa3191ATIE39

WUgY

0

0
4,637,000
57,000
4,580,000

4,637,000

374

2,093,640
2,093,640
557,600
112,600
250,000
195,000
4,687,000
57,000
4,630,000

7,338,240
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LHUINUNTITWEIYE

U
JUALIUGUY
A lany

GRERGREBNTIET

LA USITUIUNATN

U
JUNAN

JUNAN

91U

EIEEY

U

EREL

JIUAAINER

65,000
30,000
35,000
180,000
180,000

245,000

JUNAY
17,963,040

17,963,040

17,963,040

S1YAIYAIUINUBAZIUTIYINY

WAUIARNUATY LY 9viad

9. 09k 9mag 2.09nu

ulseaindgnd

20,000
0
20,000
200,000
200,000

220,000

LY
17,963,040

17,963,040

17,963,040

85,000
30,000
55,000
380,000
380,000

465,000



